Registration Fee & Insurance 2,700 ------- ------- ------- 2,700 

3. University Examination Fee 

(Approx) 

1,400 1,400 1,400 1,900 6,100 

4. Hostel Maint. & Registration 

Fee 

14,900 14,400 15,600 14,400 58,100 

Total 21,510 18,310 18,310 18,810 76,940 

Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Only/- 

Note: - This certificate is issued for Scholarship use only. 

Academic In-charge/Welfare  

Government Engineering College, 

Siwan